
Hobby 60 cm - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

13.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Nejedlá Nela 25 11 20 56
2. Doskočilová Barbora 20 16 36
3. Ježková Miloslava 6 20 9 35
4. Pazdníková Alexandra 25 25
5. Kasperová Veronika 10 13 23
6. Švecová Jana 16 16
6. Talarovičová Agáta 16 16
8. Přenosilová Leontýna 4 10 14
8. Rybková Nikol 3 11 14

10. Kuběnová Ella Sofie 13 13
10. Mejstříková Marcela 13 13
12. Dunajová Pavlína 11 11
13. Holovská Alžběta 10 10
14. Janstová Sofie 9 9
14. Šimková Amalie 9 9
16. Přenosilová Magdalena 8 8
17. Podhajská Tereza 7 7
18. Adamová Tereza 5 5
19. Dlabal Tadeáš 2 2
20. Tůmová Emma 1 1

1



Hobby 60 cm - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Opřetice 

13.8. Celkem
1. Hajná Sofie 25 25
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Hobby 70 cm - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

13.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Nedbalová Anežka 16 11 25 52
2. Podolská Denisa 25 10 16 51
3. Janoušková Michaela 6 25 3 34
4. Doskočilová Barbora 20 8 28
5. Ježková Miloslava 10 9 2 21
5. Mejstříková Marcela 16 5 21
7. Kadlecová Kateřina 20 20
7. Trunečková Andrea 20 20
9. Kasperová Veronika 8 6 14

10. Benková Barbora 13 13
10. Jahelková Amálie 13 13
10. Nováková Michaela 13 13
10. Švecová Jana 13 13
14. Tůmová Emma 1 11 12
15. Uškovičová Kateřina 11 11
16. Vaňková Kateřina 10 10
17. Králová Daniela 9 9
17. Vrabcová Veronika 9 9
19. Choutková Kamila 7 7
19. Pacovská Lucie 7 7
19. Rousová Viktorie 7 7
22. Šimková Amalie 6 6
23. Kubová Nicolette 5 5
24. Matušíková Julie 4 4
24. Urbanová Anna 4 4
26. Podhajská Tereza 3 3
27. Kranichová Kamila 2 2

1



Hobby 70 cm - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Třeština 

6.4.
Opřetice 

13.8. Celkem
1. Hrabčíková Thea 25 25
2. Mádrová Natálie 20 20
3. Mališová Natálie 16 16
4. Kotěšovská Petra 13 13
5. Hajná Sofie 8 8

1



Hobby 80 cm - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Opřetice 

13.4.
Královice 

26.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Šafaříková Emma 25 3 11 16 7 62
2. Nedbalová Anežka 11 20 20 51
3. Vovsíková Veronika 13 25 38
4. Nováková Michaela 25 10 35
5. Volfová Šárka 9 25 34
6. Kubelková Pavlína 25 8 33
7. Nová Kristýna 25 6 31
8. Pazourková Barbora 13 13 26
9. Dunajová Marie 20 20
9. Holanová Rozálie 20 20
9. Pašková Dominika 20 20
9. Podolská Denisa 20 20

13. Pospíšilová Anna Magdalena 1 16 17
14. Benková Barbora 16 16
14. Majerová Barbora 16 16
14. Práchenská Šárka 16 16
17. Čermáková Kateřina 13 13
17. Pechová Tereza 13 13
17. Vaňková Kateřina 13 13
20. Merunková Anežka 11 11
20. Pacovská Lucie 11 11
20. Virágová Terezie 11 11
23. Jahelková Amálie 10 10
23. Pavlíčková Petra 10 10
23. Rajchmanová Anna 10 10
23. Rousová Viktorie 10 10
27. Harausová Romana 9 9
27. Kadlecová Kateřina 9 9
27. Uškovičová Kateřina 9 9
30. Bocková Michaela 8 8
30. Janoušková Michaela 8 8
30. Táboříková Jana 8 8
30. Trunečková Andrea 4 4 8
34. Rajchmanová Andrea 7 7
34. Ševčíková Kateřina 7 7
34. Šturcová Natálie 7 7
37. Konvalinová Ilona 6 6
38. Navrátilová Anežka 5 5
38. Urbanová Anna 5 5
40. Málková Iveta 3 3
41. Kubová Nicolette 2 2
41. Tůmová Emma 2 2
43. Roubalová Dominika 1 1

1



Hobby 80 cm - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Třeština 

5.4.
Třeština 

6.4.
Opřetice 

13.4. Celkem
1. Drnková Michaela 25 16 41
2. Hromádka Zdeněk 25 25
3. Jůzová Adéla 11 13 24
4. Nečasová Lucie 20 20
4. Mádrová Natálie 20 20
6. Holeňová Ivana 16 16
6. Kotěšovská Petra 16 16
8. Telecká Adéla 13 13
9. Hrabčíková Thea 11 11

10. Podstatová Helena 10 10
10. Mališová Natálie 10 10
12. Javorská Tereza 9 9
13. Navrátilová Kristýna 8 8
14. Pazourková Nikol 7 7
15. Pavlíková Kateřina 6 6
16. Bednarčíková Gabriela 5 5
17. Bálková Adina 4 4
18. Kratochvílová Nela 3 3
19. Masárová Natalie 2 2
20. Tomanová Tereza 1 1

1



ZM - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Královice 

26.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Švrčulová Ema 11 10 3 8 20 52
2. Justin Pavel 25 4 13 42
3. Bocková Michaela 1 20 20 41
4. Rajchmanová Anna 20 10 30
5. Mitregová Sára 7 13 7 27
6. Lencová Michaela 25 25
6. Vávrová Zdeňka Lůzum 25 25
6. Volfová Šárka 25 25
6. Závorková Ella 25 25

10. Pospíšilová Anna Magdalena 8 16 24
10. Šerýchová Eliška 8 6 4 6 24
12. Hakenová Tereza 10 13 23
13. Janda Viktorie 20 20
13. Nedbalová Anežka 9 11 20
15. Tesárek Tomáš 10 9 19
16. Janoušová Pavlína 16 16
16. Michlová Rozálie 16 16
16. Prušáková Barbora 16 16
16. Reissigová Natálie 16 16
20. Kubelková Pavlína 5 10 15
21. Šturcová Natálie 13 13
21. Vondráčková Markéta 13 13
23. Šafaříková Emma 1 11 12
24. Dragounová Adéla 11 11
24. Green Sofie Judith 11 11
26. Virágová Terezie 10 10
27. Holovská Klára 9 9
27. Nováková Michaela 9 9
27. Pazourková Barbora 7 2 9
27. Práchenská Šárka 4 5 9
27. Pytlíčková Cora Elisabeth 9 9
32. Čermáková Kateřina 8 8
32. Lahodova Adina 8 8
32. Široká Klára 8 8
35. Elsnicová Karolína 7 7
35. Havelková Johanka 7 7
35. Nová Kristýna 7 7
35. Uškovičová Klára 5 2 7
39. Hájková Kristýna 6 6
39. Slavík Radim 6 6
39. Soudná Viktorie 6 6
42. Akanová Ella 5 5
42. Sovadinová Ella 5 5
44. Doležalová Barbora 4 4
44. Mézlová Sára 4 4
46. Dunajová Marie 3 3
46. Poštová Martina 3 3
46. Urbanová Anna 3 3
46. Vovsíková Veronika 3 3
50. Holanová Rozálie 2 2
50. Janda Zuzana 2 2
50. Rajchmanová Andrea 2 2
53. Merunková Anežka 1 1
53. Navrátilová Anežka 1 1

1



ZM - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Třeština 

5.4. Celkem
1. Zlámalová Ester 25 25
2. Tomanová Tereza 20 20
3. Hromádka Zdeněk 16 16
4. Pavlíková Kateřina 13 13
5. Nečasová Lucie 11 11
6. Holeňová Ivana 10 10
7. Chaloupková Petra 9 9
8. Masárová Natalie 8 8
8. Bálková Adina 8 8

10. Moučková Bohdana 6 6
11. Bednarčíková Gabriela 5 5
12. Lecová Kristýna 4 4
13. Munzarová Sylvie 3 3
14. Navrátilová Kristýna 2 2
15. Paseková Klára 1 1

1



Z - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Královice 

26.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Justin Pavel 25 4 25 54
2. Rajchmanová Anna 25 25
2. Rosolová Julie 25 25
2. Ševčíková Kateřina 25 25
5. Mitregová Sára 7 16 1 24
6. Švrčulová Ema 5 6 2 9 22
7. Bocková Michaela 10 11 21
7. Nová Kristýna 8 13 21
9. Dlabalová Adriana 20 20
9. Kubrychtová Sandra 20 20
9. Soudná Viktorie 20 20
9. Šturcová Natálie 20 20
9. Vondráčková Markéta 20 20

14. Lískovcová Kateřina 9 4 4 17
15. Kakos Jakub 16 16
15. Mézlová Sára 16 16
15. Nachtmannová Anna 16 16
18. Koptová Tereza 13 13
18. Lencová Michaela 3 7 3 13
18. Pospíšilová Anna Magdalena 13 13
18. Prušáková Barbora 13 13
18. Závorková Ella 13 13
23. Hoštičková Barbora 11 11
23. Janda Viktorie 11 11
23. Michlová Rozálie 11 11
23. Votrubcová Anna 1 10 11
27. Brejlová Angela 10 10
27. Csiková Hana 6 4 10
27. Janda Zuzana 10 10
27. Potluka Ondřej 10 10
27. Pytlíčková Cora Elisabeth 7 3 10
32. Akanová Ella 9 9
32. Lahodova Adina 9 9
32. Pazourková Barbora 9 9
35. Elsnicová Karolína 8 8
35. Janoušková Pavlína 8 8
35. Práchenská Šárka 8 8
35. Zadáková Brigita Sára 8 8
39. Hakenová Tereza 7 7
39. Jurtela Mirko 7 7
39. Poštová Martina 7 7
39. Táboříková Jana 7 7
43. Nykodýmová Sára 6 6
43. Slavíková Kateřina 6 6
43. Vimrová Kateřina 6 6
46. Doležalová Barbora 5 5
46. Plaňanská Zuzana 5 5
46. Slavík Radim 5 5
46. Uškovičová Klára 5 5
50. Landová Aneta 4 4
50. Štrachová Lucie 3 1 4
52. Havelková Johanka 3 3
53. Beranová Michaela 2 2
53. Reissigová Natálie 2 2
53. Vávrová Zdeňka Lůzum 2 2

1



56. Holovská Klára 1 1

2



Z - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Třeština 

5.4.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Královice 

26.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Jůzová Adéla 6 2 16 11 35
2. Hufová Kristýna 25 25
3. Moučková Bohdana 20 20
4. Klacková Kateřina 16 16
5. Glisníková Eva 13 13
6. Štáblová Nela 11 11
7. Chaloupková Petra 10 10
8. Kočařová Karolína 9 9
9. Kročáková Tereza 8 8

10. Lecová Kristýna 7 7
11. Zlámalová Ester 5 5
12. Paseková Klára 4 4
13. Munzarová Sylvie 3 3

1



ZL - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Královice 

26.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Hakenová Tereza 25 10 25 25 6 91
2. Dlabalová Adriana 20 25 45
3. Nykodýmová Sára 13 16 3 10 42
4. Eim Petr 13 20 7 40
5. Nachtmannová Anna 25 9 34
6. Csiková Hana 13 16 29
7. Návojová Kateřina 20 8 28
8. Slavíková Kateřina 11 8 8 27
9. Remková Nicola 25 25

10. Koptová Tereza 16 5 21
11. Adamová Eva 20 20
11. Vimrová Kateřina 20 20
13. Potluka Ondřej 16 16
13. Rettigová Máša 16 16
15. Štrachová Lucie 9 6 15
16. Kubrychtová Sandra 13 13
16. Švihlová Tereza 13 13
18. Hitková Marie Magdaléna 11 11
18. Makariusová Vanessa 11 11
18. Plaňanská Zuzana 11 11
18. Samcová Eva 11 11
22. Drtilová Kristýna 10 10
22. Rosolová Julie 10 10
24. Brejlová Angela 9 9
25. Lencová Michaela 7 7
25. Táboříková Jana 7 7
27. Ševčíková Kateřina 6 6
28. Zadáková Brigita Sára 5 5
29. Fatrdlová Adéla 4 4
29. Green Sofie Judith 4 4
31. Hoštičková Barbora 3 3

1



ZL - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Třeština 

5.4.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Jůzová Adéla 9 20 29
2. Kočařová Karolína 25 25
3. Štáblová Nela 20 20
4. Koutná Monika 16 16
5. Kročáková Tereza 13 13
6. Klacková Kateřina 11 11
7. Glisníková Eva 10 10
7. Pičman Jan 10 10

1



L - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Královice 

30.3.
Opřetice 

12.4.
Královice 

26.4.
Královice 

27.4. Celkem
1. Hitková Marie Magdaléna 20 25 45
2. Slavíková Kateřina 20 11 11 42
3. Hakenová Tereza 25 16 41
4. Návojová Kateřina 20 20 40
5. Remková Nicola 25 25
5. Švihlová Tereza 25 25
5. Vochozková Romana 25 25
8. Adamová Eva 20 20
9. Dlabalová Adriana 16 16
9. Poštová Kristýna 16 16
9. Rettigová Máša 16 16

12. Koptová Tereza 13 13
12. Samcová Eva 13 13
12. Táboříková Jana 13 13
15. Fatrdlová Adéla 10 10
16. Brejlová Angela 9 9
17. Potluka Ondřej 8 8
18. Eim Petr 7 7
19. Drtilová Kristýna 6 6

1



L - Morava

Pořadí jméno

Opře
tice 

12.4. Celkem
1. Pičman Jan 16 16

1



Pony Small tour - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Opřetice 

13.4.
Královice 

26.4. Celkem
1. Urbanová Eliška 25 25 16 66
2. Robková Lucie 6 20 25 51
3. Nejedlá Nela 13 5 25 43
4. Dunajová Pavlína 20 11 10 41
4. Talarovičová Agáta 25 16 41
6. Rajchmanová Andrea 16 20 36
7. Rychetská Veronika 8 25 33
8. Dlabal Tadeáš 13 13 26
9. Kaniová Štěpánka 3 20 23

10. Sixtová Anna 20 20
10. Stříbrná Klaudie 20 20
12. Holovská Klára 10 9 19
13. Ramhartnerová Mariana 11 7 18
14. Dlabalová Adriana 16 16
14. Dvořáková Anna 16 16
14. Pavlová Laura 16 16
17. Malecká Lucie 13 13
18. Malecká Martina 11 11
19. Nedbalová Veronika 10 10
20. Pazdníková Alexandra 5 5
21. Kroupová Tereza 4 4

1



Pony Small tour - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Třeština 

6.4.
Opřetice 

13.4.
Královice 

26.4. Celkem
1. Cahová Adriana 25 8 8 41
2. Podhajská Anna 10 11 11 32

1



Pony Big tour - Čechy

Pořadí jméno
Královice 

29.3.
Opřetice 

13.4.
Královice 

26.4. Celkem
1. Robková Lucie 20 20 25 65
2. Štěpánová Lucie 13 25 13 51
3. Rajchmanová Andrea 25 11 36
4. Strádalová Vanesa 25 25
5. Holovská Klára 10 11 21
6. Kajgrová Natálie 20 20
6. Závorková Ella 20 20
8. Nejedlá Nela 6 13 19
9. Dlabalová Adriana 16 16
9. Patyková Tereza 16 16
9. Šťavíková Anežka 16 16

12. Nedbalová Veronika 11 11
13. Nacherová Valentina 9 9
14. Talarovičová Agáta 8 8
15. Stříbrná Klaudie 7 7

1



Pony Big tour - Morava

Pořadí jméno
Třeština 

6.4. Celkem
1. Vokounová Viktorie 25 25
2. Mádrová Natálie 20 20
3. Kratochvílová Nela 16 16

1


